THE COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT

THREE SWANS ROAD RALLY
ORGANISED BY
SELBY AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB
21/22NP MARCH 1998

DAMAGE DECLARATION FORM.

Please fill in the following statement and hand it in with Time Card 2 at MTC2. If you retire
hand

the completed form in with your Time Cards to the nearest manned control or forward to the
Secretary of the Meeting within 72 hours of the event. Failure to do so may result in a fine
and areport being sent to the RACMSA.

If you have been involved in any sort of incident the following statement does not absolve you
of your liability to notify all damage to the Police and the third party.

COMPETITION NUMBER :-
DRIVERS NAME :-

| hereby declare that we have /[ ___have not been involved in an incident causing
damage to a third parties property or person.

SIGNED. ...

INCIDENT DETAILS

MAP REFERENCE :-

TIME :-

DESCRIPTION OF THE INCIDENT AND DETAILS OF ACTION TAKEN :-

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE RESULTS PLEASE TELL US BELOW WHY YOU RETIRED.



COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY
21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.

TIME CARD ONE.

TIME OF
CARD

CAR
NO

IMNITIALS | FAILS | MINUTES

00:00

00:06

00:15

00:21

00:32

] T

TTC6

00:47

STC7

00:51

STC8

01-:00

STCO

01-:09

STC10

01:21

NTC11

APPROPRIATE MUIBER{E) / LETTER{E], LEFT TO: RE3HT ACRD3E
THE GRID BELOW AB WOH COME TO THEML

01:27

MM iMmimMm MMM imMm M| |T

] P

TOTAL TIME PENALTIES.

PASSAGE CONTROL FAILS

SECRET CHECK FAILS

STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS

TOTAL PENALTIES CARD 1

MM imjim

16

H-I

PLEASE HAND IN AT NTC11




COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY

21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.

CAR
TIME NO.
conmor | TRECF | OWN | HRS  MINS | 705" | errmars | FALLS
NTC11 | 01:27 E
STC12 | 01:37 E
NTC13 | 01-43 =
STC14 | 02:01 F
STC15 | 02:05 E
STC16 | 02:09 F
sTC17 | 02:15 E
NTC18 | 02:21 F l
IRTCS19| 02:25 I Fm =
RTC20 | 02:32 I | = E
Wﬂaﬁﬁmﬁ““mmﬂmnu TIME PENALTIES.
§ PASSAGE CONTROL FATLS F
‘ SECERET CHECEK FAILS F
) STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS F
§ TOTAL PENALTIES CAED 2 F
i ™ i
> 7 o =
; T E =
1 |z_z & 71 IE

PLEASE HAND IN AT PETROL




COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY
21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.

CAR
V NO.
cormor. | RESF[ONN |'pRg [ N | e [ ovmass | rams [aavores
RTC20 | 02:32 F
TTC21 | 03:12 F
STC22 | 03:19 F
NTC23 | 03-25 F :
IRTCS24| 03-29 mﬁm F
IRTCS25| 03:33 s [ee F
RTC26 | 03:43 F
STC27 | 04:01 F
NTC28 | 04:07 F
STC29 | 04:20 F
NTC30 | 04:26
STC31 | 04:34
MTC2 | 04:43 = ;
— TON JECHET CHECRY AR FETLAGE CONTHGLE, WHITE IR THE
T s s 1ot 28 1o e T T oS THEITOTAL TIME PENALTIES.
P PASSACE CONTROL FAILS F
F ¢ SECRET CHECK FAILS F
r € STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS F
L ’ TOTAL PENALTIES CARD 3 F
o
7

I51

PLEASE HAND IN AT MTC2

AND PTO TO SIGN YOUR DAMAGE DECLARATION.




