# THE COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT THREE SWANS ROAD RALLY

ORGANISED BY
SELBY AND DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB
21/22<sup>ND</sup> MARCH 1998

#### DAMAGE DECLARATION FORM.

Please fill in the following statement and hand it in with Time Card 2 at MTC2. If you retire hand

the completed form in with your Time Cards to the nearest manned control or forward to the Secretary of the Meeting within 72 hours of the event. **Failure to do so may result in a fine and a report being sent to the RACMSA.** 

If you have been involved in any sort of incident the following statement does not absolve you of your liability to notify all damage to the Police and the third party.

COMPETITION NUMBER :-
DRIVERS NAME :-
I hereby declare that we <u>have / have not</u> been involved in an incident causing damage to a third parties property or person.
SIGNED
INCIDENT DETAILS
MAP REFERENCE :-
TIME :-
DESCRIPTION OF THE INCIDENT AND DETAILS OF ACTION TAKEN :-

FOR THE PURPOSES OF THE RESULTS PLEASE TELL US BELOW WHY YOU RETIRED.

# **COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY**

21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.									
TIME CARD ONE. CAR									
			TI	ME	NO				
CONTROL	TIME OF CAR 0	OWN USE	HRS	MINS	APPROACH /DEPART	INITIALS	FAILS	MINUTES	
MTC1	00:00						F		
NTC2	00:06						F		
STC3	00:15						F		SCINDOS
IRTCS4	00:21		HOURS	MINUTES	SECONDS		F		
RTC5	00:32						F		
TTC6	00:47						F		
STC7	00:51						F		
STC8	01:00						F		
STC9	01:09						F		
STC10	01:21						F		
NTC11	01:27						F		SCONDS
		TER(8), LEFT TO F YOU COME TO TH		TOTAL T	IME PENA	LTIES.			
1	1 2			PASSAGE CONTROL FAILS			F		
3	3 4			SECRET CHECK FAILS			F		
5		6			STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS				
7	7			TOTAL PENALTIE		S CARD 1 F			
9	5 10		11		12			<81.150	- -
13	13		14			16			
17	17			19		20		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
21		22		23		24			
PLEASE HAND IN AT I								NTC11	

## **COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY**

21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.

TIME CARD TWO. CAR									
				ME	NO.		NO.		
CONTROL	TIME OF CAR 0	OWN USE	HRS	MINS	APPROACH /DEPART	INITIALS	FAILS	MINUTES	
NTC11	01:27						F		
STC12	01:37						F		
NTC13	01:43						F		
STC14	02:01						F		
STC15	02:05						F		
STC16	02:09						F		
STC17	02:15						F		
NTC18	02:21						F		SECONDS
IRTCS19	02:25		HOURS	MINUTES	SECONDS		F		Γ
RTC20	02:32						F		SECONDS
APPROPRIATE NU	HECKS AND PAS MBER(S) / LETTE RID BELOW AS YO	R(8), LEFT TO RI	OHT ACROSS TH	TOTAL T	IME PENA	LTIES.			
1		2		PASSAGE CONTROL			F		Γ
3		4		SECRET (	SECRET CHECK FAILS				
5		6		STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS		F			
7		8		TOTAL P	TOTAL PENALTIES CARD 2		F		
9		10		# 11		12			•
13		14		<b>₫ 1</b> 5		16		<u> </u>	
17		18	# 19		20				<i>7</i>
21		22		# 21		22			
					PLEAS	SE HAN	D IN AT	PETRO	L

## COTTINGHAM MOTORSPORT 3SWANS ROAD RALLY

21/22ND MARCH 1998. ORGANISED BY SELBY & DMC.

TIME CARD THREE. CAR									
				МÉ			NO.		
CONTROL	TIME OF CAR 0	OWN USE	HRS	MINS	APPROACH /DEPART	INITIALS	FAILS	MINUTES	
RTC20	02:32						F		
TTC21	03:12						F		
STC22	03:19						F		
NTC23	03:25						F		SECOND.
IRTCS24	03:29		HRS	MINS	SECS		F		Si .
IRTCS25	03:33		HRS	MINS	SECS		F		Γ
RTC26	03:43						F		Г
STC27	04:01						F		
NTC28	04:07						F		
STC29	04:20						F		
NTC30	04:26								
STC31	04:34								
MTC2	04:43						F		SECONDS
APPROPRIATE NUI	MBER(8) / LETTE	AGE CONTROLS R(8), LEFT TO RK U COME TO THE	OHT ACROSS THE	TOTAL TI	ME PENAL	TIES.			_
1		2		PASSAGE CONTROL FAILS					Г
3 4			SECRET CHECK FAILS			F			
5 6			STANDING GIVEWAY FAILS						
7		8		TOTAL PENALTIES CARD 3		ARD 3	F		
9	10			11		12		a satisfie	ļ
13	13 14			15		16			
17	17 18			19		20		~@ <b>%</b> @\$	
21 22				PL	EASE H	AND IN	AT MT	C2	
				AND PTO	TO SIGN Y	OUR DAMA	AGE DECLA	ARATION.	